Prove Qualifica Piazza:'CD' Dal:01/08/2015 Al:31/08/2015
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PROPRIETARIO
SCUD. LO.BE.
SCUD. IL GURGO SRL
GIGA FARM SRL
GIGA FARM SRL
SORIA SALVATORE
MARY FOREVER SAS
SCUD. VOLLA
CRULNI ANGELO
SCUD. LA NAZIONALE SAS
CIRILLO DURANTE
ALLEV. TONIATTI SAS
FINETTI MASSIMO
SCUD. DANTE S.M. SRL

SCUD. ANDINI

DI FRANCIA GROUP SRL

IMERIO CARMELA
GIEMMECI SRL
VERRANO IMMACOLATA
MAGURNO SANTA
MAGURNO SANTA
ALLEV. IL GRIFONE
ALLEV. IL GRIFONE
SCUD. BEVI

SCUD. DENISE
SCUD. SELVAGGIO
VERNICE FRANCESCO
SCUD. BEVI

ALLEV. IL GRIFONE

SOC.AGR.
SOC.AGR.

SOC.AGR.

D ALESSANDRO RAFFAELE SRL

ALLEV. TONIATTI SA
SQUEGLIA NUNZIO
SCUD. BEVI

S

SCUD. DEL BARONETTO SRL

ALLEV. TONIATTI SA
SCUD. SUPER GALAXY
AZ.AGR. PURLARI SR
SCUD. CIRIGLIANA

S

L
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PROVA DI QUALIFICA

DATA
17/08/2015
10/08/2015
04/08/2015
17/08/2015
17/08/2015
10/08/2015
10/08/2015
10/08/2015
10/08/2015
10/08/2015
03/08/2015
06/08/2015
24/08/2015
13/08/2015
03/08/2015
13/08/2015
03/08/2015
13/08/2015
03/08/2015
03/08/2015
13/08/2015
24/08/2015
13/08/2015
13/08/2015
03/08/2015
24/08/2015
03/08/2015
13/08/2015
13/08/2015
03/08/2015
24/08/2015
24/08/2015
13/08/2015
13/08/2015
03/08/2015
13/08/2015
24/08/2015

TEMPO CONSEGUITO
:17.2

:13.
:16.
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:16.
:14.
:16.
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:17.
:19.
:16.
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:18.
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:19.
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:18.
:19.
:20.
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:17.
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:17.
:17.
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:18.
:19.
:17.
:19.
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